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• Cruise Control
• Leather Sport Sterring Wheel
•  6 SRS Airbags (Front and Curtain)
• Automatic LED Projector Head Lamps
• Head Lamps Washer
•  Manual Head Lamps Leveling Device
•  DRL (Daytime Running Lights)
•  Black Painted Outside Door Mirrors
•  Outside Body Colour Door Handle
•  Luggage Box for Flat Floor
•  12V Socket in Luggage Room 
• Driver’s & Passenger’s Sunvisor with
 Ticket Holder and Vanity Mirror
• Rear Cabin Light
• Automatic Air-Condition
• Air Vents with Silver Chrome Colour

Engine

Transmission
DIMENSIONS
Overall length Front bumper to rear bumper mm
 Front bumper to spare wheel cover mm
Overall width  mm 
Overall height without roof rails mm
Wheelbase  mm
Tread Front mm
 Rear mm
Minimum turning radius m 
Minimum ground clearance mm
CAPACITIES
Seating capacity  persons
Fuel tank capacity  litres
ENGINE
Type
Number of cylinders
Number of valves
Piston displacement cm3
Bore x stroke  mm
Compression ratio
Maximum output  Kw/rpm
Maximum torque  N-m/rpm
Fuel distribution
TRANSMISSION
Type
Gear ratio   1st
 2nd
 3rd
 4th
 5th
 Reverse
Final gear ratio 
WEIGHTS
Kerb weight (minimum / with full options) kg
Gross vehicle weight kg

  Petrol
  1.5L / 1.5L
 5MT  4AT

  3,480
  3,645
  1,645
  1,725
  2,250
  1,395
  1,405
  4.9
  210
  
  4
  40
  
  K15B
  4
  16
  1,462
  74.0 x 85.0
  10
  75/6,000  
  130/4,000  
  Multi point injection
 
 5MT  4AT  
 4.425  2.875  
 2.304  1.568  
 1.674  1.000  
 1.190  0.697 
 1.000  -  
 5.152  2.300 
 4.091  4.300  

 1,090/1,135  1,110/1,135 
  1,435

You and Jimny. On your way to adventure.

Stay focused on what matters most

Depend on robust authenticity

Safeguard yourself and others

Pack your gear for adventure

Ample body angles 
and clearance

Whether navigating the urban jungle or exploring off the 
beaten track, the Jimny offers ample space and practical 
storage features to accommodate every need.

Safety is a priority whether trekking through the wilderness or commuting in the city.

Four uncompromising features define the Jimny as a serious off-road 
machine — a robust ladder frame, three ample body angles, 3-link rigid axle 
suspensions with coil springs and 4WD with a low-range transfer gear.

Push outdoor exploration to the 
limit with ample body angles and 
ground clearance that let you 
handle steep slopes, sharp
descents and obstacles without 
scraping the bumpers or 
underbody of the Jimny.

In the Jimny, there’s little to distract you from driving. Its stylish black interior is humble 
yet handsome, and controls are designed for quick and easy operation even when 
wearing gloves.

Built to tackle the harshest weather and terrain, the Jimny goes where other vehicles fear to tread.
Take on nature’s challenges. Unleash your spirit of adventure and get ready to explore.

Body Colours

Two-tone colours  Three combinations of two-tone colouring are available

Single-tone colours  Five basic colours are available as single-tone body colours

SpecificationsFeatures

Kinetic Yellow + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EG2) Brisk Blue Metallic + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EHJ) Chiffon Ivory Metallic + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EG3)

Jungle Green (WA7) Bluish Black Pearl 3 (ZAM) Medium Gray (WA5)

Silky Silver Metallic (Z2S) Superior White (26U)

2022 Jimny GLX (A/T) Features

Straigtforward, Practical
and down-to-earth beauty

TOP THREE IN THE WORLD

2019 WORLD CAR AWARDS
WORLD CAR DESIGN OF THE YEAR


