



Depend on robust authenticity

Four uncompromising features define the Jimny as a serious off-road machine — a robust ladder frame, three ample body angles, 3-link rigid axle suspensions with coil springs and 4WD with a low-range transfer gear.



Safeguard yourself and others

Safety is a priority whether trekking through the wilderness or commuting in the city.

You and Jimny. On your way to adventure.

Built to tackle the harshest weather and terrain, the Jimny goes where other vehicles fear to tread. Take on nature's challenges. Unleash your spirit of adventure and get ready to explore.

Ample body angles and clearance

Push outdoor exploration to the limit with ample body angles and ground clearance that let you handle steep slopes, sharp descents and obstacles without scraping the bumpers or underbody of the Jimny.



Stay focused on what matters most

In the Jimny, there's little to distract you from driving. Its stylish black interior is humble yet handsome, and controls are designed for quick and easy operation even when wearing gloves.

Body Colours

Two-tone colours Three combinations of two-tone colouring are available



Kinetic Yellow + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EG2)



Brisk Blue Metallic + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EHJ)



Chiffon Ivory Metallic + Bluish Black Pearl 3 (EG3)

■ Single-tone colours Five basic colours are available as single-tone body colours



Jungle Green (WA7)



Bluish Black Pearl 3 (ZAM)



Medium Gray (WA5)



Silky Silver Metallic (Z2S)

Superior White (26U)

Features

2022 Jimny GLX (A/T) Features Straigtforward, Practical and down-to-earth beauty

- Cruise Control
- · Leather Sport Sterring Wheel
- 6 SRS Airbags (Front and Curtain)
- Automatic LED Projector Head Lamps
- Head Lamps Washer
- · Manual Head Lamps Leveling Device
- DRL (Daytime Running Lights)
- Black Painted Outside Door Mirrors
- · Outside Body Colour Door Handle
- Luggage Box for Flat Floor
- 12V Socket in Luggage Room
- Driver's & Passenger's Sunvisor with Ticket Holder and Vanity Mirror
- · Rear Cabin Light
- Automatic Air-Condition
- · Air Vents with Silver Chrome Colour



■ Specifications

TOP THREE IN THE WORLD
2019 WORLD CAR AWAR

WORLD CAR DESIGN OF THE YEAR

Engine		Petrol		
		1.5L / 1.5L		
Transmission			5MT	4AT
DIMENSIONS				
Overall length	Front bumper to rear bumper	mm	3,480	
	Front bumper to spare wheel cover	mm	3,645	
Overall width		mm	1,645	
Overall height without roof rails		mm	1,725	
Wheelbase		mm	2,250	
Tread	Front	mm	1,395	
	Rear	mm	1,405	
Minimum turning radius		m	4.9	
Minimum ground clearance mm		mm	210	
CAPACITIES				
Seating capacity persons		persons	4	
Fuel tank capacity		litres	40	
ENGINE				
Туре			K15B	
Number of cylinders			4	
Number of valves		16		
Piston displacement cm3		1,462		
Bore x stroke mm		mm	74.0 x 85.0	
Compression ratio			10	
		Kw/rpm	75/6,000	
		N-m/rpm	130/4,000	
Fuel distribution		Multi point injection		
TRANSMISSION				
Туре			5MT	4AT
Gear ratio	1st		4.425	2.875
	2nd		2.304	1.568
	3rd		1.674	1.000
	4th		1.190	0.697
	5th		1.000	-
	Reverse		5.152	2.300
Final gear ratio			4.091	4.300
WEIGHTS				
Kerb weight (minimum / with full options) kg		kg	1,090/1,135	1,110/1,135
Gross vehicle weightkg			1,435	

Pack your gear for adventure

Whether navigating the urban jungle or exploring off the beaten track, the Jimny offers ample space and practical storage features to accommodate every need.

